
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AWF]

2024-06-23

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1001 500 2,300 AWF-33100****1841-

1001 Muhammad Umer

2 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1005 500 500 AWF-35202****0435-

1005 MALKOOOO

3 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1010 500 2,500 AWF-35401****9519-

1010 HABIB SHAH

4 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1030 500 500 AWF-33100****7839-

1030 Ibrahim Fibres Limited

5 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1050 500 500 AWF-34101****2907-

1050 imran

6 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1100 500 700 AWF-35303****5905-

1100 Muhammad Ikram

Motor AWF-35202****5519-7 AWF 1111 19,900 20,100 MOAZ ALI

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Cycle 1111

8 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1112 500 500 AWF-34101****0825-

1112 Muhammad Naeem

9 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1113 500 500 AWF-34101****3563-

1113 Ahsan Ali

10 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1122 500 900 AWF-35404****9227-

1122 Ali Mohsin

11 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1124 500 500 AWF-36302****6863-

1124 KHADIM HUSSAIN

12 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1125 500 500 AWF-35202****4133-

1125 ARSHAD

13 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1134 500 500 AWF-36502****2731-

1134 m arslan

14 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1135 500 700 AWF-36502****0417-

1135 Awais naseer

15 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1139 500 500 AWF-36401****5101-

1139 Muhammad Shehzad

16 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1147 500 500 AWF-35202****6527-

1147 IMRAN NAZIR

17 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1150 500 500 AWF-33103****9781-

1150 SHahbaz Sambal

18 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1155 500 500 AWF-36502****5815-

1155 tahir mehmood



19 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1183 500 500 AWF-31304****5717-

1183 ????????

20 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1190 500 500 AWF-31304****5717-

1190 Haris

21 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1191 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

1191 pak suzuki

22 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1199 500 500 AWF-34201****2621-

1199 NAVEED ALI

23 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1202 500 700 AWF-33102****4353-

1202 Zeeshan Arif

24 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1212 500 1,700 AWF-35302****1411-

1212 Muhammad Nouman Akhtar

25 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1219 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

1219 kc

26 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1234 1,800 2,000 AWF-34101****3577-

1234 BILAL KARIM BAIG

27 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1241 500 500 AWF-34603****0383-

1241 adnan mehmood

28 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1250 500 1,100 AWF-36103****5479-

1250 Chishti autos

29 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1254 500 700 AWF-38302****9751-

1254 Muhammad imran

Motor AWF-32402****9893-30 AWF 1272 2,700 2,700 amjad hussain



Cycle 1272

31 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1276 500 500 AWF-33103****9781-

1276 Ali Haider

32 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1277 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

1277 pak suzuki

33 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1286 500 500 AWF-36201****4973-

1286 Azhar Hussain Shah

34 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1292 500 500 AWF-38104****8487-

1292 Fiaz

35 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1295 500 700 AWF-38101****6333-

1295 Muhammad

36 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1329 500 500 AWF-36302****6487-

1329 ms

37 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1366 500 500 AWF-35201****4747-

1366 kashir

38 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1412 1,500 1,900 AWF-36303****0649-

1412 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

39 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1414 500 500 AWF-33202****7553-

1414 Hassan

40 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1431 500 500 AWF-36103****6467-

1431 TARIQ

41 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1476 500 500 AWF-35202****5361-

1476 RIAZ MUSTAFA



42 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1612 500 500 AWF-35201****4747-

1612 kashir

43 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1616 500 500 AWF-36302****2441-

1616 MM

44 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1656 500 500 AWF-35201****3319-

1656 Akbar

45 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1700 500 500 AWF-35201****8122-

1700 USAMA AMIN

46 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1740 500 500 AWF-35202****2079-

1740 ABC

47 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1762 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

1762 kc

48 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1770 500 500 AWF-35202****7415-

1770 Muhammad Rizwan

49 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1786 500 500 AWF-35202****9767-

1786 Sohail Akhtar

50 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1804 500 1,000 AWF-35303****3339-

1804 HA957143

51 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1919 500 500 AWF-35202****5025-

1919 MUHAMMAD

52 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1920 500 500 AWF-33100****3135-

1920 Muhammad hassm ud din

Motor AWF-35202****7407-53 AWF 1995 500 500 Muhammad aqeel



Cycle 1995

54 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1998 500 1,300 AWF-35202****1745-

1998 ASIF AR

55 Motor 
Cycle AWF 1999 500 500 AWF-31202****6109-

1999 aneel maqbool

56 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2000 1,500 1,500 AWF-33100****5389-

2000 Zulfiqar Ahmad

57 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2001 500 500 AWF-33100****7961-

2001 m Ali pervaiz

58 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2003 500 500 AWF-35301****3005-

2003 HafizNoman

59 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2012 500 500 AWF-33104****3973-

2012 SM

60 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2020 500 700 AWF-34101****7453-

2020 ZUBAIR AHMAD

61 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2024 500 1,000 AWF-33104****0151-

2024 kashif Bashir

62 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2025 500 1,900 AWF-32102****6265-

2025 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

63 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2146 500 500 AWF-36502****7685-

2146 Shahid Farooq

64 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2156 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

2156 kc



65 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2164 500 500 AWF-35201****2099-

2164 MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB

66 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2222 900 900 AWF-35202****9315-

2222 Ali Abbas

67 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2223 500 500 AWF-34101****0825-

2223 M shahbaz

68 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2227 500 500 AWF-36302****2111-

2227 ammar

69 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2245 500 700 AWF-35201****9215-

2245 mubasher

70 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2302 500 500 AWF-32102****0149-

2302 Mewa khan

71 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2392 500 500 AWF-31202****5597-

2392 Fahad

72 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2424 500 500 AWF-36103****9135-

2424 SAJWAL KHAN

73 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2426 500 500 AWF-38201****1411-

2426 Sikandar Hayat

74 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2442 500 500 AWF-36203****9783-

2442 Muhammad Murtaza

75 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2443 500 500 AWF-38403****4173-

2443 Nadeem Iftikhar

Motor AWF-38403****3043-76 AWF 2492 500 700 Khuram



Cycle 2492

77 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2497 500 500 AWF-36601****3189-

2497 gh

78 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2525 500 1,500 AWF-36302****9853-

2525 Muhammad Asghar

79 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2535 500 500 AWF-38103****8263-

2535 Muhammad Sufyan

80 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2548 500 500 AWF-33203****3997-

2548 Muhammad qaisar sial

81 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2575 500 500 AWF-33201****5719-

2575 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

82 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2626 500 500 AWF-35404****8829-

2626 Muhammad Ali

83 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2678 500 500 AWF-32402****9893-

2678 Muhammad umair

84 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2700 500 500 AWF-37405****1061-

2700 Rizwan Faraz

85 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2718 500 500 AWF-35201****9197-

2718 shahzad

86 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2727 500 700 AWF-36203****9783-

2727 Rao Mehboob Khan

87 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2777 500 500 AWF-35404****8829-

2777 Muhammad ikram Ashraf



88 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2854 500 500 AWF-38101****6333-

2854 Muhammad

89 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2887 500 500 AWF-34201****0145-

2887 asghar mir ato

90 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2912 500 500 AWF-35501****1801-

2912 Muhammad Waqas

91 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2917 500 1,200 AWF-38403****7817-

2917 co riaz sb

92 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2977 500 800 AWF-35202****2311-

2977 Irfan mamu kk

93 Motor 
Cycle AWF 2992 500 500 AWF-38101****6333-

2992 khuram

94 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3000 500 500 AWF-35201****7931-

3000 junaid zubair

95 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3002 500 500 AWF-34101****0825-

3002 Shahbaz chohan

96 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3030 500 4,800 AWF-34603****4209-

3030 AWAB BIN ABDUL

97 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3077 500 500 AWF-36502****2731-

3077 umair

98 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3131 500 500 AWF-37301****6457-

3131 mirza photo

Motor AWF-33100****1195-99 AWF 3147 500 500 Ahsan



Cycle 3147

100 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3246 500 1,500 AWF-35301****4585-

3246 kc

101 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3291 500 500 AWF-38403****5043-

3291 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

102 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3310 500 500 AWF-35202****9455-

3310 Imran Bashir

103 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3334 500 500 AWF-35202****1745-

3334 ASIF AR

104 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3414 500 900 AWF-35201****4747-

3414 kashir

105 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3533 500 500 AWF-35101****6782-

3533 Javed iqbal

106 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3551 500 500 AWF-38101****6333-

3551 Muhammad

107 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3700 600 1,000 AWF-35404****8829-

3700 Muhammad Irfan

108 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3737 500 500 AWF-33202****7553-

3737 Sheraz

109 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3762 500 900 AWF-36304****5771-

3762 NASIR MEHMOOD

110 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3786 500 500 AWF-34603****2271-

3786 Ali Farhan arshad



111 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3939 500 500 AWF-33100****2257-

3939 Amjad

112 Motor 
Cycle AWF 3947 500 500 AWF-38101****6333-

3947 muzammil

113 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4026 500 500 AWF-35202****4965-

4026 malik imtiaz

114 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4100 600 600 AWF-35202****7617-

4100 muhammad ammar naseem

115 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4114 500 500 AWF-31202****5597-

4114 Fahad

116 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4118 500 500 AWF-38403****2193-

4118 meharban motor

117 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4124 500 500 AWF-38405****4131-

4124 Abrar hussain

118 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4141 500 700 AWF-35202****6225-

4141 ABID HUSSAIN

119 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4142 500 500 AWF-33102****0229-

4142 Irfan asghar

120 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4340 500 500 AWF-36302****6487-

4340 ms

121 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4346 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

4346 kc

Motor AWF-35201****3379- SAMEER WAHEED S/O MUHAMMAD 122 AWF 4444 4,000 4,000



Cycle 4444 WAHEED

123 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4455 500 1,000 AWF-35202****0435-

4455 MALKOOO

124 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4491 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

4491 kc

125 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4508 500 500 AWF-36502****1467-

4508 Khurram Shahzad

126 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4515 500 500 AWF-36103****9135-

4515 MALIK ASHRAF

127 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4545 500 500 AWF-33105****8173-

4545 ASIF ALI

128 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4749 500 500 AWF-38101****6333-

4749 sarmad

129 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4804 500 500 AWF-31103****9491-

4804 mb

130 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4862 500 500 AWF-36102****0473-

4862 Khokhar

131 Motor 
Cycle AWF 4899 500 500 AWF-35202****2475-

4899 KAMRAN ALI

132 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5000 500 6,000 AWF-35202****9547-

5000 tamoor ahmadwali motors

133 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5050 500 500 AWF-33100****1195-

5050 Ahsan



134 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5056 500 500 AWF-36502****5815-

5056 gggh

135 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5072 500 500 AWF-42501****0285-

5072 Boota skg

136 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5100 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

5100 pak suzuki

137 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5107 500 500 AWF-36302****2111-

5107 ali honda

138 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5120 500 500 AWF-34403****6175-

5120 MAJID ALI

139 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5121 500 500 AWF-34403****6175-

5121 MAJID ALI

140 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5137 500 500 AWF-38405****4131-

5137 Abrar hussain

141 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5140 500 500 AWF-36302****0163-

5140 ANSAR

142 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5152 500 500 AWF-35102****6169-

5152 muhammad awais

143 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5163 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5163 kc

144 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5198 500 500 AWF-33103****9781-

5198 SHafqat Shahzad

Motor AWF-34603****2271-145 AWF 5252 500 500 Farhan butt



Cycle 5252

146 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5386 500 500 AWF-32402****9893-

5386 Munir ahmad

147 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5400 500 500 AWF-34201****0145-

5400 MUDASSAR MR ATO

148 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5412 500 500 AWF-36502****5815-

5412 mujahid

149 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5454 500 2,200 AWF-33201****3949-

5454 NADEEM MANZOOR

150 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5456 500 500 AWF-33100****7961-

5456 farrukh

151 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5500 1,300 1,300 AWF-35201****7095-

5500 Tahir grays

152 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5505 500 500 AWF-34602****9389-

5505 rashid jawed

153 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5543 500 500 AWF-33104****3047-

5543 Nasir Manzoor

154 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5551 500 500 AWF-36302****2111-

5551 ashraf rehmani

155 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5554 500 500 AWF-34602****9389-

5554 rb

156 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5556 500 500 AWF-35202****9795-

5556 Haseeb



157 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5569 500 500 AWF-33202****5723-

5569 shabbir

158 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5577 500 500 AWF-35201****1581-

5577 Adnan Ali

159 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5586 500 500 AWF-36103****8437-

5586 sufiyan

160 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5628 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5628 kc

161 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5740 500 500 AWF-35202****8655-

5740 MUDASSAR SHUJA UD DIN

162 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5786 500 500 AWF-34101****4265-

5786 MUHAMMAD WASIM

163 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5823 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5823 kc

164 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5828 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5828 kc

165 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5881 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5881 kc

166 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5897 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

5897 kc

167 Motor 
Cycle AWF 5911 500 7,400 AWF-31102****7079-

5911 Muhammad Taimoor Babar

Motor AWF-35301****4585-168 AWF 5931 500 500 kc



Cycle 5931

169 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6027 500 500 AWF-36302****6487-

6027 kr

170 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6061 500 500 AWF-35202****4429-

6061 SYED ALI ASGHAR

171 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6159 500 500 AWF-36603****6697-

6159 Javed Ahmad

172 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6190 500 500 AWF-34101****4025-

6190 SHAKIR

173 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6262 500 500 AWF-36103****5479-

6262 CHISHTI AUTOS KWL

174 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6290 500 500 AWF-36103****0497-

6290 SD

175 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6565 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

6565 pak suzuki

176 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6600 600 600 AWF-34603****5837-

6600 fahad

177 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6666 1,900 2,100 AWF-35201****3571-

6666 Pak Suzuki Autos

178 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6717 500 500 AWF-33202****7553-

6717 Ahmed

179 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6786 500 500 AWF-36601****3189-

6786 Abubakker



180 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6862 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

6862 pak suzuki

181 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6915 500 500 AWF-35201****4747-

6915 kashir

182 Motor 
Cycle AWF 6969 500 500 AWF-36502****8565-

6969 ADEEL ASHIQ

183 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7000 1,800 3,000 AWF-35202****9547-

7000 tamoor ahmadwali motors

184 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7014 500 500 AWF-35202****0701-

7014 AHSAN RAZA

185 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7060 500 500 AWF-36103****0671-

7060 ADNAN

186 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7118 500 500 AWF-42501****0285-

7118 bloo

187 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7171 500 500 AWF-37301****3061-

7171 Faisal Shahzad

188 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7200 700 700 AWF-35202****2889-

7200 Muhammad Naseem

189 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7205 500 500 AWF-35200****0471-

7205 Chacha Mujahid

190 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7214 500 5,200 AWF-33101****7511-

7214 ALI RAZA SHAH

Motor AWF-38202****6413-191 AWF 7229 500 500 AMJAD MAHMOOD



Cycle 7229

192 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7272 500 3,500 AWF-31102****8101-

7272 baba

193 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7350 500 500 AWF-36302****6581-

7350 Muhammad abid

194 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7389 500 500 AWF-31103****9491-

7389 ab

195 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7420 500 500 AWF-31202****5597-

7420 Fahad

196 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7436 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

7436 pak suzuki

197 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7437 500 500 AWF-35201****0047-

7437 pak suzuki

198 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7490 500 500 AWF-33105****8173-

7490 AHMAD MEHMOOD

199 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7516 500 500 AWF-34101****4199-

7516 muhammad ali

200 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7575 500 2,900 AWF-35201****4747-

7575 kashir

201 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7677 500 500 AWF-31104****2117-

7677 Akhtar Ali

202 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7777 4,000 16,000 AWF-38403****2479-

7777 Amjad Iqbal



203 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7778 500 500 AWF-35202****7609-

7778 majid

204 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7788 500 1,500 AWF-13501****2269-

7788 Muhammad Tuqeer

205 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7799 500 500 AWF-34101****4265-

7799 SHERAZ BIN KHALID ALVI

206 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7860 500 500 AWF-35202****9795-

7860 Javed

207 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7866 500 500 AWF-33100****8059-

7866 satar

208 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7878 500 700 AWF-33102****6187-

7878 hammad

209 Motor 
Cycle AWF 7979 500 500 AWF-35201****9227-

7979 Ghulam Haider Yousafi Dilshad

210 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8004 500 500 AWF-38302****4371-

8004 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD KHAN

211 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8008 500 500 AWF-38403****7817-

8008 atta ullah

212 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8040 500 1,100 AWF-35202****1067-

8040 SULTAN BROTHERS & PCO

213 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8055 500 700 AWF-38302****4371-

8055 SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN

Motor AWF-35401****8871-214 AWF 8141 500 500 Syed kazim raza



Cycle 8141

215 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8165 500 500 AWF-36103****0497-

8165 SD

216 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8380 500 500 AWF-35201****8287-

8380 Muhammad Naveed

217 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8424 500 500 AWF-31103****9491-

8424 ab

218 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8483 500 500 AWF-36203****1585-

8483 Umar darz

219 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8585 500 500 AWF-34201****0145-

8585 SHOUKAT MR ATO

220 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8663 500 500 AWF-34102****7645-

8663 Haseeb Hussain

221 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8686 500 500 AWF-31303****2513-

8686 jam

222 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8711 500 700 AWF-36302****2659-

8711 liaqat ali

223 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8804 500 500 AWF-36302****2441-

8804 BHUTTA

224 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8866 500 500 AWF-34101****2907-

8866 gulfan

225 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8882 500 500 AWF-35202****2503-

8882 Imam Din Honda



226 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8888 12,200 12,500 AWF-35202****3413-

8888 Ahmad Irfan

227 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8889 500 500 AWF-35202****6305-

8889 yawar

228 Motor 
Cycle AWF 8956 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

8956 kc

229 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9090 500 500 AWF-35202****6623-

9090 MUHAMMAD SAEED

230 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9200 500 500 AWF-34101****6161-

9200 MUHAMMAD Ashiq

231 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9393 500 500 AWF-36502****5815-

9393 mujahid

232 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9410 500 500 AWF-33202****7443-

9410 Liaqat Ali

233 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9548 500 500 AWF-35301****4585-

9548 kc

234 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9665 500 500 AWF-36502****2731-

9665 abid

235 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9696 500 500 AWF-32403****2139-

9696 Faizan

236 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9699 500 500 AWF-34101****0825-

9699 Muhammad zulqrnain

Motor AWF-35302****8005-237 AWF 9749 500 500 Tariq Mehmood



Cycle 9749

238 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9797 500 500 AWF-31304****5717-

9797 Yaqoob

239 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9821 500 500 AWF-38403****3765-

9821
EC799520 TARIQ SAEED 9821 - 

03016763121

240 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9888 500 500 AWF-38302****9801-

9888 Anees khan

241 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9898 500 2,100 AWF-35201****8287-

9898 Arsalan Khan

242 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9922 500 500 AWF-38403****3945-

9922 Imran

243 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9955 500 500 AWF-34101****4823-

9955 Salamat Autos

244 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9966 500 700 AWF-34301****5765-

9966 M.Qasim

245 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9975 500 500 AWF-35202****0977-

9975 HAMZA

246 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9990 500 500 AWF-37301****3061-

9990 ABC

247 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9991 500 500 AWF-35202****6527-

9991 ZUBAIR AUTOS

248 Motor 
Cycle AWF 9996 500 500 AWF-35401****8871-

9996 hafiz muhammad mushahid
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